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STATEMENT-I (A)

WORK LOAD OF EDUCATION   UPTO 1-10-2012

Name of the Centre :

Name of the Scheme :
	Sr.

No.
	Name of the teacher
	Working under Plan or Non Plan Scheme
	Designation
	WORKLOAD (Actual)/ week

	
	
	
	
	UG & PG teaching
	PG Research (Guiding Number of student)
	Departmental Research
	Administrative work
	Extension
	Advisory to PG students/ Analysis
	Advisory to research projects of SDAU/Analysis
	Other
	Total workload/ week

	
	
	
	
	Name of course
	Workload in hours (Actual Contact hours)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


STATEMENT-II (A)

WORK LOAD  OF RESEARCH  UPTO 1-10-2012

Name of the Centre :

Name of the Scheme :
	Sr.

No.
	Name of the teacher
	Working under Plan or Non Plan Scheme
	Designation
	WORKLOAD (Actual)/ week

	
	
	
	
	UG & PG teaching
	PG Research (Guiding Number of student)
	Departmental Research
	Administrative work
	Extension
	Advisory to PG students/ Analysis
	Advisory to research projects of SDAU/Analysis
	Other
	Total workload/ week

	
	
	
	
	Name of course
	Workload in hours (Actual Contact hours)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


STATEMENT-III (A)

WORK LOAD  OF EXTENSION EDUCATION  UPTO 1-10-2012

Name of the Centre :

Name of the Scheme :
	Sr.

No.
	Name of the teacher
	Working under Plan or Non Plan Scheme
	Designation
	WORKLOAD (Actual)/ week

	
	
	
	
	UG & PG teaching
	PG Research (Guiding Number of student)
	Departmental Research
	Administrative work
	Extension
	Advisory to PG students/ Analysis
	Advisory to research projects of SDAU/Analysis
	Other
	Total workload/ week

	
	
	
	
	Name of course
	Workload in hours (Actual Contact hours)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








